STARTER

Supa Dagsins
Soup of the Day

Grafinn Lax
Grav-lax, Cured Salmon

Risarakjur
Giant Shrimps

MAIN COURSES

[slenskur Lambahryggvodvi
Icelandic Lamb Fillet

Nautalund
Beef Tenderloin

Lax
Local Salmon
BBQ Svinarif med Fronskum Kartoflum

BBQ RIBS with French Fries

Brokkoli og Bauna Buff
Broccoli and Bean Cutlets with Green sauce (V)

All main courses are served with vegetables

DESSERTS
Fondant Lava Cake 2.250,-

Hot Apple Pie 2.250,-

Chocolate Mousse 2.250,-

7.200,-

7.300,-

5.950,-

4.750,-

4.550,-
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